A fast, powerful, lightweight solution
from the industry’s OTDR expert
Houses any of EXFO’s renowned OTDR configurations
Tests up to four wavelengths
Industry’s fastest acquisition times
Multimode and singlemode testing
Shortest dead zones in the industry
Touchscreen and shortkey functionality

FTB-150-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: FTB-150-S1-PM2X-FOA-54-E3-EI-EUI-89-VFL
ORDERING INFORMATION
VFL (for the OTDR)
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
OTDR module
E3 = FTB-150-ACCESS 1310/1550 nm
E4 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1550 nm
E5 = FTB-150-METRO 1310/1550 nm
E7 = FTB-150-LH 1310/1550 nm
E10 = FTB-150-METRO 1310/1550/1625 nm
E13 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1550/1625 nm
E14 = FTB-150-FTTx 1310/1490/1550 nm
E15 = FTB-150 QUAD 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
E161 = FTB-150-MM 850/1310 nm
EXFO America 3701 Plano Parkway, Suite 160 Plano, TX 75075 USA Tel.: 1 800 663-3936 Fax: 1 972 836-0164
EXFO Europe Le Dynasteur, 10/12 rue Andras Beck 92366 Meudon la Forêt Cedex FRANCE Tel.: +33.1.40.83.85.85 Fax: +33.1.40.83.04.42
EXFO Asia-Pacific 151 Chin Swee Road, #03-29 Manhattan House SINGAPORE 169876 Tel.: +65 6333 8241 Fax: +65 6333 8242
EXFO China No.88 Fuhua, First Road Shenzhen 518048, CHINA Tel.: +86 (755) 8203 2300 Fax: +86 (755) 8203 2306
Central Tower, Room 801, Futian District
Beiijing New Century Hotel Office Tower  Beijing 100044, P.R. CHINA Tel.: 86.10.6849.2738 Fax.: 86.10.6849.2662
Room 1754-1755, No.6 Southern Capital Gym Road
Corporate Headquarters > 400 Godin Avenue, Vanier (Quebec)  G1M 2K2 CANADA Tel.: 1 418 683-0211 Fax: 1 418 683-2170 info@EXFO.com
Toll-free: 1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada) www.EXFO.com
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO
has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate. All of EXFO’s manufactured products are compliant with the European
Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. However, we accept no responsibility for any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to
modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices.
Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.EXFO.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
Notes
1. EI connectors only
Rugged Handheld Solutions
Optical Fiber
OPTICAL DSL/COPPER
OLTSs
Power meters
Light sources
Talk sets
Platform-Based Solutions
OPTICAL FIBER DWDM Test Systems
OTDRs
OLTSs
ORL meters
Variable Attenuators
OSAs
PMS analyzers
Chromatic dispersion
analyser